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INDIAN MOTORCYCLE
CHIEF DARK HORSE

Colors

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):
Seat height / Ground clearance:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Engine:

Engine capacity cm?:

Engine torque:

Cylinder diameter:

Compression ratio:

Transmission:

Front suspension / Front suspension travel:
The rear suspension type / The rear suspension

travel:

The front brake / The rear brake:

Front wheel:
Rear wheel:

2286 /1626 / 1253 / 922
662 /125

294

15.1

Thunderstroke 116
1890

156

103.2x 113

11.0:1

MT6

Telescopic Fork / 132

Dual Shocks w/ adjustable preload / 75

Single / 300mm Semi-Floating Rotor / 4 Piston
Caliper / Single / 300mm Floating Rotor / 2 Piston
Caliper

130/60/19
180/65/16

Price starting from: 19200 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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