INDIAN MOTORCYCLE CHIEF DARK HORSE



Timeless design, legendary past, and unobtrusive modern technology.

Colors



Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):	2286 / 1626 / 1253 / 922
Seat height / Ground clearance:	662 / 125
Weight:	294
Fuel tank capacity:	15.1
Engine:	Thunderstroke 116
Engine capacity cm³:	1890
Engine torque @ rpm:	162 @ 3200
Cylinder diameter:	103.2 x 113
Compression ratio:	11.0:1
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension / Front suspension travel:	Telescopic Fork / 132
The rear suspension type / The rear suspension travel:	Dual Shocks w/ adjustable preload / 75
The front brake / The rear brake:	Single / 300mm Semi-Floating Rotor / 4 Piston Caliper / Single / 300mm Floating Rotor / 2 Piston Caliper
Front wheel:	130/60/19
Rear wheel:	180/65/16

Price starting from: 18400 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.